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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

198801110000
08380

01/11/1988
12:00:00

ROBIN
HOMES INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

166

889

11

97

Lot#:53
Book:11 Pg:97
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
9TH
ADDITION,
PHASE |

198801050000
03800

01/05/1988
12:00:00

ROBIN
HOMES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

STUART,
JAMES E. &
LONA H

165

975

165

Lot#:44 Blk:2

Book:9 Pg:165
Desc:WILDEW
OOD VILLAGE,
5TH ADDITION

198801110000
08150

01/11/1988
12:00:00

ROBIN
HOMES INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

166

885

11

87

Lot#:54
Book:11 Pg:87
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
9TH
ADDITION,
PHASE |

198801110000
08510

01/11/1988
12:00:00

ROBIN
HOMES INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

166

893

11

87

Lot#:52
Book:11 Pg:87
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
9TH
ADDITION,
PHASE |




