Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= ROBIN HOMES INC; Date Recorded= 1988/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801110000 08380	01/11/1988 12:00:00	ROBIN HOMES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK	166	889	11	97		Lot#:53 Book:11 Pg:97 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 9TH ADDITION, PHASE I
198801050000 03800	01/05/1988 12:00:00	ROBIN HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	STUART, JAMES E. & LONA H	165	975	9	165		Lot#:44 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:165 Desc:WILDEW OOD VILLAGE, 5TH ADDITION
198801110000 08150	01/11/1988 12:00:00	ROBIN HOMES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK	166	885	11	87		Lot#:54 Book:11 Pg:87 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 9TH ADDITION, PHASE I
198801110000 08510	01/11/1988 12:00:00	ROBIN HOMES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK	166	893	11	87		Lot#:52 Book:11 Pg:87 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 9TH ADDITION, PHASE I

-